Simple Yet Superior Belt Tracking Performance
The PTEZ™ Belt Trainer provides Flexco yet another high-performance tracking idler at an economical price point.
Employing our unique "Pivot and Tilt" feature using our patented PTEZ mechanism, the unit responds and compensates
immediately to belt misalignment using the tapered end roller profile to engage the training action. This ensures that
the belt stays away from the structure and the material stays on the belt without the use of sensor or edge rollers. As a
result, the PTEZ may be used in nearly any application to provide tracking and prevent damage to the belt or structure.
PTEZ™ RUBBER

Elongation (Range %): 450 - 600%
Abrasion Resistance: Excellent
Adhesion to Metal: Excellent
Adhesion to Rigid Materials: Excellent
Compression Set: Good to Excellent
Flex Cracking Resistance: Good
Impact Resistance: Excellence
Resilience/Rebound: Good
Tear Resistance: Fair to Excellent
Vibration Dampening: Fair to Good
Ordering Information
PTEZ™ Belt Trainer
Belt Width Roller Width
Ordering Number Item
Codemm in. mm in.
450 18 470 18 3/4 PTEZ-18 PTEZ RUBBER 18 IN 90808
600 24 620 24 3/4 PTEZ-24 PTEZ RUBBER 24 IN 90809
750 30 770 30 3/4 PTEZ-30 PTEZ RUBBER 30 IN 90810
900 36 920 36 3/4 PTEZ-36 PTEZ RUBBER 36 IN 90811
1050 42 1070 42 3/4 PTEZ-42 PTEZ RUBBER 42 IN 90812
1200 48 1220 48 3/4 PTEZ-48 PTEZ RUBBER 48 IN 90813
Lead time: 1 working day